Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC Black

Wednesday Sweep
28-05-2014

Division : All

Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
Peter Rawlinson 80 1l4c = 66*
David Tuach 78 9 = 69
Stephen A McGregor 78 9 = 69*
James Fraser 75 6c = 69
Douglas Simpson 80 9 = 71
Kevin Fowler 76 5¢c = 71
Andrew Howell 84 13c = 71
Tommy Gibson 87 15¢c = 72
G M Cameron 82 10c = 72
Malcolm McArthur 81 8c = 73
Colin J Alexander 87 14c = 73
Michael Evans 94 20c = 74
David Howell 90 16c = 74
Bruce Armour 92 17c = 75
LewisReid 76 1c = 75
Simon Hasson 98 23c = 75 @
David Park 95 19c = 76
Morty Ross 83 6c = 77
Gerald Thornton 102 25c = 77
Raobbie Kernahan 94 16c = 78
John Fyfe 100 21c = 9@
Neil Mclver 100 21c = 79
Peter Cameron 81 2c = 79
Calum Mclver 102 22c = 80@
David Elder 101 20c = 81
Michael Hasson (Jnr) 95 1l4c = 81
Roderick Macdougall 98 16c = 82
Martin JMacKenzie 93 1llc = 82
Willie Gunn 95 13c = 82
lan Carus 99 17c = 82
Kevin Tough 95 13c = 82
Robert Gillett 93 10c = 83
James L Stewart 99 16c = 83
John Ross 101 1l7c = 84
Greg Smith 96 12c = 84
Derek Thomson 110 18c = 92
Kevin MacDougall 120 20c = 100
Brian Grigor N/R 23c = N/R

CSS Score: 70
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

12.3
8.7  After Count-Back
8.3  After Count-Back

5.8  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

8.6  After Count-Back
4.9  After Count-Back
13.4  After Count-Back
15.2
10.0
79
13.9
20.2
16.2
17.0
0.6
22.6
18.9
5.6
24.7
16.1
210
20.8
16
218
20.2
14.3
15.6
10.6
12.7
16.9
134
104
16.1
17.2
121
17.9
20.3
23.3

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

29 May 2014 CLUB2000 (v17)

Division No. 1

Page 1 of 2



David Douglas
Gregor McDonald
Mike Macbeth

Neil Jaffrey

lan T Duff

Derick Newbigging
Fraser Maclntosh
Gary Dick

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

21c =
18c =
15c =
13c =
13c =
10c =
9c =
9c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

20.9
181
15.2
13.0
131
9.9
9.3
94

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

29 May 2014

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

CLUB2000 (v17)

Division No.

1

Page 2 of 2



