Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 70
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC Black Course Par: 71

Wednesday Sweep

28-05-2014

Division: All

Division: All			NI 44	Marr	
Nome	Cross	Hon	Nett	New Ev. Han	Comments
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Peter Rawlinson	80 -	14c =	66*	12.3	
David Tuach	78 -	9c =	69	8.7	After Count-Back
Stephen A McGregor	78 -	9c =	69*	8.3	After Count-Back
James Fraser	75 -	6c =	69	5.8	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Douglas Simpson	80 -	9c =	71	8.6	After Count-Back
Kevin Fowler	76 -	5c =	71	4.9	After Count-Back
Andrew Howell	84 -	13c =	71	13.4	After Count-Back
Tommy Gibson	87 -	15c =	72	15.2	
G M Cameron	82 -	10c =	72	10.0	
Malcolm McArthur	81 -	8c =	73	7.9	
Colin J Alexander	87 -	14c =	73	13.9	
Michael Evans	94 -	20c =	74	20.2	
David Howell	90 -	16c =	74	16.2	
Bruce Armour	92 -	17c =	75	17.0	
Lewis Reid	76 -	1c =	75	0.6	
Simon Hasson	98 -	23c =	75 @	22.6	
David Park	95 -	19c =	76	18.9	
Morty Ross	83 -	6c =	77	5.6	
Gerald Thornton	102 -	25c =	77	24.7	
Robbie Kernahan	94 -	16c =	78	16.1	
John Fyfe	100 -	21c =	79 @	21.0	
Neil McIver	100 -	21c =	79	20.8	
Peter Cameron	81 -	2c =	79	1.6	
Calum McIver	102 -	22c =	80 @	21.8	
David Elder	101 -	20c =	81	20.2	
Michael Hasson (Jnr)	95 -	14c =	81	14.3	
Roderick Macdougall	98 -	16c =	82	15.6	
Martin J MacKenzie	93 -	11c =	82	10.6	
Willie Gunn	95 -		82	12.7	
Ian Carus	99 -		82	16.9	
Kevin Tough	95 -		82	13.4	
Robert Gillett	93 -		83	10.4	
James L Stewart	99 -		83	16.1	
John Ross	101 -		84	17.2	
Greg Smith	96 -		84	12.1	
Derek Thomson	110 -		92	17.9	
Kevin MacDougall	120 -		100	20.3	
Brian Grigor	N/R -		N/R	23.3	
	- 1/ - 1		- 1/ - 1	-0.0	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

N/R -	21c =	N/R	20.9
N/R -	18c =	N/R	18.1
N/R -	15c =	N/R	15.2
N/R -	13c =	N/R	13.0
N/R -	13c =	N/R	13.1
N/R -	10c =	N/R	9.9
N/R -	9c =	N/R	9.3
N/R -	9 c =	N/R	9.4
	N/R - N/R - N/R - N/R - N/R - N/R -	N/R - 18c = N/R - 15c = N/R - 13c = N/R - 13c = N/R - 10c = N/R - 9c =	N/R - 21c = N/R N/R - 18c = N/R N/R - 15c = N/R N/R - 13c = N/R N/R - 13c = N/R N/R - 10c = N/R N/R - 9c = N/R N/R - 9c = N/R

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp